Model U series
General Moving / Rotating Surface Probes
Model U series probes offer minimal coefficient of
friction between the sensor and measuring surface,
making them ideal for measuring the temperatures of
moving or rotating surfaces.
Specific components may be combined to customize
products for the needs of a customer's specific

Small Head Probes
Typical probes of SH series
How to order of SH series
1  :  Sett ing type
2  :  Sett ing type（Heavy duty）
3  :  Gr ip type
4  :  Gr ip type（Heavy duty）
1  :  F lat（only SH-1＊,  SH-3＊）
2  :  φ20mm 3  :  φ30mm
4  :  φ40mm 5  :  φ50mm
6  :  φ60mm
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For SH-1＊,  SH-2＊（Setting type）
TC :  For SH-3＊,  SH-4＊（Grip type）
1  :  1m 1.5  :  1.5m
2  :  2m 2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s
SH-1＊, SH-3＊ : B
SH-2＊, SH-4＊ : A
250℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model SH-14K-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model SH-14 E -TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s B
mm
Type K  Model SH-46K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model SH-46 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s A
SH-46K-TC1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Style and Heavy duty
You can choose style and heavy duty as below.
Guard form
You can choose guard form φ as below.
Polyimide coating
Teflon guard
2-φ2.3
SUS（t=0.3）
10
12
20
20
18
Grip φ12×80
Teflon guard
Polyimide coating
1: Flat 2 :φ20 3 :φ30
4 :φ40 5 :φ50 6 :φ60
10
mm

Length3
Head form1
How to order of UH series
11
12
16
17
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E  : Chromel-Constantan
03 :  300mm
05 :  500mm
10 :  1000mm
TS
1     :  1m
1.5 : 1.5m
2     : 2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s
S
210℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
UH-11K-03-TS1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Head form1
Thermocouple type
Plug
Length
Cable type
6
4
Cable length53
2
Head form1
11
12
16
17
mm
Type K  Model UH-11K-03-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model UH-11 E -03-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model UH-12K-03-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model UH-12 E -03-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s S
UH
mm

Thermocouple type3
Head size（Wire diameter）1
How to order of MW series
1  :  For φ0.65～3mm
  （MW-＊1, MW-＊2, MW-＊3）
2  :  For φ3～15mm
  （MW-＊4, MW-＊5, MW-＊6）
1  :  φ0.65～1mm（for  MW-1＊）
2  :  φ1～2mm（for  MW-1＊）
3  :  φ2～3mm（for  MW-1＊）
4  :  φ3～5mm（for  MW-2＊）
5  :  φ5～10mm（for  MW-2＊）
6  :  φ10～15mm（for  MW-2＊）
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TC
1  :  1m  1.5  :  1.5m
2  :  2m  2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP
ASP
W
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s
S
250℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model MW-11K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model MW-11 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model MW-24K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model MW-24 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s S
MW-24K-TC1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Head size
You can choose head size as below.
Roller size
You can choose roller size as below.
Thermocouple type
Plug
Roller size
Cable type
6
4
Cable length5
2 3
71×25mm
136×25mm